22 Phenomenex
SO
LI
D
PH
AS
E
EX
TR
AC
TI
ON
SPE vacuum manifolds
Va
cu
um
 M
an
ifo
ld
s
See p. 16 for Strata Impact
Precipitation Plates.
•	 Multiple sample processing saves time and money
•	 Female Luer inlets fit all male Luer tipped SPE tubes and cartridges
•	 Inert Teflon® and polypropylene flow path
•	 Glass chamber allows easy visual monitoring
•	 Adjustable racks accommodate a variety of test tubes, vials and flasks
ORDERING INFORMATION
10 - Position Tall-Boy Vacuum Manifold*
Part No.		  Description		  Unit		  Price
AH0-7502	 I	 SPE 10-Position Tall-Boy Vacuum Manifold, complete assembly	 I	 ea	 I
AH0-7503	 	 SPE 10-Position Tall-Boy Vacuum Manifold, Glass Chamber		  ea
AH0-7504		  SPE 10-Position Tall-Boy Vacuum Manifold, Cover, Gasket and 10 Stopcocks		  ea
12 – Position Vacuum Manifold*
AH0-6023		  SPE 12-Position Vacuum Manifold Set, complete assembly		  ea
12 – Position Vacuum Manifold Replacement Parts
AH0-6025		  SPE 12-Position Glass Chamber		  ea
AH0-6027		  SPE Cover, Gasket and 12 Stopcocks		  ea
AH0-6029		  SPE Gaskets		  2/pk
AH0-6031		  SPE Vacuum Gauge, Valve and Glass Chamber		  ea
AH0-6037		  SPE Collection Rack, including shelves, legs, clips and posts		  ea
AH0-6040		  SPE Plate for 13 mm Test Tube		  ea
AH0-6043		  SPE Plate for 16 mm Test Tube		  ea
AH0-6042		  SPE Plate for Volumetric Flask		  ea
AH0-6045		  SPE Plate for Autosampler Vial		  ea
AH0-6046		  SPE Plate, Dimple		  ea
AH0-6047		  SPE Plate, Base		  ea
AH0-6048		  SPE Stopcocks		  12/pk
AH0-6052		  SPE 12-Position Vacuum Waste Container, polypropylene		  10/pk
24 – Position Vacuum Manifold*
AH0-6024		  SPE 24-Position Vacuum Manifold Set, complete assembly		  ea
24 – Position Vacuum Manifold Replacement Parts
AH0-6026		  SPE Glass Chamber		  ea
AH0-6028		  SPE Cover, Gasket and 24 Stopcocks		  ea
AH0-6030		  SPE Gaskets		  2/pk
AH0-6032		  SPE Vacuum Gauge		  ea
AH0-6038		  SPE Collection Rack, including shelves, legs, clips and posts		  ea
AH0-6041		  SPE Plate for 13 mm Test Tube		  ea
AH0-6044		  SPE Plate for 16 mm Test Tube		  ea
AH0-6049		  SPE Stopcocks		  24/pk
General Vacuum Manifold Accessories
AH0-6033	  	 SPE Manifold Needles, polypropylene		  12/pk
AH0-6034		  SPE Manifold Needles, polypropylene		  24/pk
AH0-6035		  SPE Manifold Needles, stainless steel		  12/pk
AH0-6036		  SPE Manifold Needles, stainless steel		  24/pk
AH0-6050		  SPE Drying Attachment for 12-Position manifold		  ea
AH0-6051		  SPE Drying Attachment for 24-Position manifold		  ea
AH0-6053		  Female Luer Fittings		  2/pk
AH0-6054		  Male Luer Fittings		  2/pk
AH0-6055		  Support Posts for Rack		  3/pk
AH0-6056		  Legs for Cover, black		  4/pk
AH0-6057		  Vacuum Gauge and Valve Assembly		  ea
AH0-6058		  Valve Assembly Only		  ea
AH0-6059		  Vacuum Gauge Only		  ea
AH0-6060		  Retaining Clips		  12/pk
AH0-6061		  Vacuum Manifold Plugs		  50/pk
AH0-6062		  Control Valve, Teflon®		  25/pk
AH0-6063		  Control Valve, Teflon®		  50/pk
AH0-6064		  Teflon® Needles		  100/pk
AH0-6065		  Teflon® Needles		  500/pk
AH0-7191		  Adaptor Caps for 1, 3 and 6 mL SPE tubes, polyethylene, with Luer hole in the top		  15/pk
AH0-7378		  Adaptor Caps for 12 and 20 mL SPE tubes, polyethylene, with Luer hole in the top		  5/pk
AH0-7379		  Adaptor Caps for 60 mL SPE tubes, polyethylene, with Luer hole in the top		  5/pk
AH0-7907		  Adaptor Caps for 150 mL SPE tubes, polyethylene, with Luer hole in the top		  ea
(1) The 10-position Tall Boy Vacuum Manifold Collection Rack includes 4 plates: one base plate, one dimple plate, one small plate and one large
plate and three riser bar legs, along with 12 manifold clips to support the plates. The assembly also includes 10 polypropylene needles,
10 stopcocks and 4 black legs to support the lid when taken off the glass block.
(2) The 12-position Collection Rack consists of 3 support posts, bottom plate, 13 mm plate, 16 mm plate, autosampler plate, volumetric plate, and
12 retaining clips. (3) The 24-position Collection Rack consists of 3 support posts, bottom plate, dimple plate, 13 mm plate, 16 mm plate, and 24
retaining clips.
*	Manifolds include: Vacuum-tight glass chamber,
	 polypropylene lid with gasket, bleed valve
	 and gauge, stopcock valves, collections racks,
	 polypropylene needles
Have Large Sample Volume but
Need a Small Bed Mass?
Use an adaptor cap to attach
another SPE tube, which can be
used to increase the reservoir size
for washing or eluting solvents.
Adaptor Cap
(AH0-7191)